Netcon UPS offers  guaranteed power and surge protection for the connected Equipments and
devices suitable for Business and Commercial purpose. Our Online UPS supply seamless backup
power during outages and unsafe voltage �uctuations, as well as provide protection from surges
and spikes. UPS ranges are available in 'Tower' or 'Rack mount type’ to suit your applications, and
together with a variety of standard features, they are the perfect choice to protect your data and
keep you connected all the way.
Wide input
Range

Mode: 3 phase input and 3 phase output
Power range: 50~200kVA (3-Level PF: 1.0)
ORDERING INFORMATION - UPS
Compact UPS-Series III-3P/3P-50KVA Tower type online UPS, 1.0 PF
Compact UPS-Series III-3P/3P-60KVA Tower type online UPS, 1.0 PF
Compact UPS-Series III-3P/3P-80KVA Tower type online UPS, 1.0 PF
Compact UPS-Series III-3P/3P-100KVA Tower type online UPS, 1.0 PF
Compact UPS-Series III-3P/3P-120KVA Tower type online UPS, 1.0 PF
Compact UPS-Series III-3P/3P-150KVA Tower type online UPS, 1.0 PF
Compact UPS-Series III-3P/3P-180KVA Tower type online UPS, 1.0 P
Compact UPS-Series III-3P/3P-200KVA Tower type online UPS, 1.0 PFF
NTCS3350-TY
NTCS3360-TY
NTCS3380-TY
NTCS33100-TY